2\ i_\ A
DOSSARD
1 534
2 342
3 512
4 513
5 549
6 343
7 550
8 514
9 530
10 509
11 517
12 501
13 502
14 505
15 506
16 344
17 535
18 543
19 540
20 350
21 519
22 541
23 349
24 524
25 527
26 516
27 528
28 347
29 348
30 537
31 526
32 522
33 523
34 542
35 533
36 529
37 545
38 548
39 531

NOM
BATISTA
CARRION
PEREZ
DELON
MALRIC
CARRION
CARRION
DOUTAUD
COMBE
FARGUES
LEON
BOYER
BOYER
BOYER
BOYER
DORADO
GERMAIN
ASCHEN BRENNER
GUERRA
PMATS
MATEO
PAUSE
CANTAN
SCHWARIZENTRUBEN
SUAREZ
COUTTET
FABRE
SHAMES
ROCHER
MARQUIER SABATIER
LUCAS
RENAULT
GIRON
PAUSE
BOURG
AVIGNON
SANSON LEFEBVRE
CUGNET
LASSALVY

PRENOM
NELLY
PATRICK
JUSTINE
JULIE
XAVIER
MARINA
CAMILLE
MIKAEL
GILBERT
JEAN PAUL
VERONIQUE
STEPHAN
JEAN FRANGCOIS
CATHERINE
DENYS
VIRGINIE
THIERRY
MARIE CHANTAL
NICOLE
JEAN PIERRE
MARIE
ALAIN
LAURE
PIERRE
EDITH
SONIA
PATRICIA
BRIAN
PATRICE
NATHALIE
VERONIQUE
JOSETTE
ROGER
SUZANNE
DANIELLE
BEATRICE
ISABELLE
PASCAL
JEAN FRANCOIS

SEXE /sx
F |l
M| 1
F |2
F | 3
M| 2
F | 4
F |5
M | 3
M| 4
M | 5
Fl e
M | 6
M| 7
F |7
M| 8
F | 8
M| 9
F |l o
F | 10
M | 10
Fol 11
M | 11
F |12
M | 12
M | 13
F | 13
F | 14
M | 14
M | 15
F | 15
F | 16
F |17
M | 16
F | 18
F | 19
F | 20
F |21
M | 17
M | 18

CAT /cat

M7
M2
SE
SE
SE
M2
SE
M2
M6
M6
M4
M6
M5
M6
M7
M1
SE
M6
M5
M6
M6
M6
M5
M6
M6
M3
M5
M5
M4
M4
M4
M6
M6
M6
SE
M4
M4
M6
M6
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CLUB

louis Defunes

JOGGING CASTELNAU

ABEILHAN

BEDARIEUX COURSE NATURE

BCN

BCN
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Vit. PAYS
7,5
6,6
6,5 France
6,5 France
6,4
6,3
6,3
57 France
57
5,7 France
54 France
4,9 France
4,9 France
4,9 France
49 France
4,8
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
45
4,3
4,1
4,1 France
41
4,1
4,1
4,1
4,1
4,1
4,1
4,1
4,1
4,1
4,1
4,1
4,0

TEMPS
01:28:01
01:40:15
01:41:06
01:41:11
01:43:06
01:44:23
01:44:27
01:56:03
01:56:29
01:56:38
02:03:02
02:14:49
02:14:49
02:15:57
02:15:57
02:17:48
02:25:25
02:27:35
02:27:35
02:27:35
02:27:39
02:27:43
02:27:44
02:33:52
02:40:46
02:40:48
02:40:50
02:40:56
02:40:58
02:41:00
02:41:01
02:41:05
02:41:08
02:41:19
02:41:21
02:42:06
02:42:13
02:42:24
02:46:55

TEMPS REEL
01:28:01
01:40:15
01:41:06
01:41:11
01:43:06
01:44:23
01:44:27
01:56:03
01:56:29
01:56:38
02:03:02
02:14:49
02:14:49
02:15:57
02:15:57
02:17:48
02:25:25
02:27:35
02:27:35
02:27:35
02:27:39
02:27:43
02:27:44
02:33:52
02:40:46
02:40:48
02:40:50
02:40:56
02:40:58
02:41:00
02:41:.01
02:41:05
02:41:08
02:41:19
02:41:21
02:42:06
02:42:13
02:42:24
02:46:55




DOSSARD
40 525
41 520
42 521
43 538
44 354
45 346
46 345
47 539
48 532
49 515
50 544
51 355
52 352
53 351
54 353
55 356
56 504

NOM
BOUDET
MASSAT
DEVAUX

LAVIT
SIGNOVERC
THOURILLAT
SALLES
LAVIT
LASSALVY
VON KANEL
LUZOIR
MORGAN
ROBERTS
LATCHFORD
MILLER
GORDON
TAYLOR

PRENOM
GABY
ANNY

JEAN PIERRE
ANNIE
JOSIANE
JEAN MARIE
NICOLE
LUCIE
NICOLAS
ERIC
DIDIER
KERRY
MONICA
KERRY
ALISON
ISUA
ANNEMARIE

SEXE
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Isx CAT /cat

19
22
20
23
24
21
25
26
22
23
24
27
28
29
25
30
31

M8
M5
M6
M7
SE
M7
M5
CA
MO
M4
M5
M3
M4
M4
M4
M1
M4
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Vit. PAYS

3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9

France

France

TEMPS
02:47:33
02:48:44
02:48:53
02:49:26
02:49:28
02:49:29
02:49:30
02:49:31
02:49:54
02:49:55
02:50:11
02:50:34
02:50:36
02:50:39
02:50:43
02:50:44
02:50:53

TEMPS REEL
02:47:33
02:48:44
02:48:53
02:49:26
02:49:28
02:49:29
02:49:30
02:49:31
02:49:54
02:49:55
02:50:11
02:50:34
02:50:36
02:50:39
02:50:43
02:50:44
02:50:53
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